NORTH BERGEN PARKING AUTHORITY RESOLUTIONS

August 3, 2016 Meeting

2016-035
2016-036
2016-037
2016-038
2016-039
2016-040
2016-041

Authorization for Payment of Claims
Authorization to Hire Seasonal Employee
Authorization to Change Employee Status
Acceptance of Employee Resignation
Acceptance of Employee Resignation
Authorization for Employment Evaluations
Adoption of 2015 Audit



