NORTH BERGEN PARKING AUTHORITY RESOLUTIONS

August 3, 2016 Meeting

2016-035	Authorization for Payment of Claims
2016-036	Authorization to Hire Seasonal Employee
2016-037	Authorization to Change Employee Status
2016-038	Acceptance of Employee Resignation
2016-039	Acceptance of Employee Resignation
2016-040	Authorization for Employment Evaluations
2016-041	Adoption of 2015 Audit